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Academic Calendar for 2016/2017 Session
 

1  ST   SEMESTER
DATE ACTIVITIES

Monday, 16th January, 
2017
To 
Friday, 20th January, 2017

Fresh Students Resumption/Registration

Monday, 6th March, 2017
To 

All students resumption and continuation of 
fresh students’ registration for 2016/2017

Monday, 13th March, 2017 Lectures Begin/Orientation

Wednesday, 12th April, 
2017

Faculty Board Meeting for Second Semester 
2015/2016 Results

Thursday, 13th April, 2017 Matriculation of fresh students

Monday, 17th April, 2017 Release of 1st Semester Draft Examination Time 
Table

Friday, 21st April, 2017 End of 1st Semester Registration 

Friday, 5th May, 2017 Final 1st Semester Examination Time-Table

Friday, 26th May, 2017 End of 1st Semester Lectures

Monday, 29th May
To 
Friday, 2nd June, 2017

Revision week

Monday, 5th June, 2017 Beginning of 1st Semester Examination

Friday, 16th June, 2017 End of 1st Semester Examination

Monday, 19th June
To 
Friday, 30th June, 2017

SEMESTER BREAK

Wednesday, 28th June, 
2017

Faculty Board Meeting on 1st Semester 
Examination Results

Wednesday, 5th July, 2017 Special Senate Meeting on Examination Results



2ND SEMESTER

DATE ACTIVITIES
Monday, 3rd July, 2017 2nd Semester Registration begins

Monday, 3rd July, 2017 Commencement(s) of 2nd Semester Lectures

Friday, 21st July, 2017 End of 2nd Semester Registration

Monday, 24th July, 2017
To
Friday, 28th August, 2017

Late Registration with Penalty

Monday, 14th August, 
2017

Release of 2nd Semester Draft Examination Time-
Table

Friday, 1st September, 
2017

Final 2nd Semester Examination Time-Table

Friday, 22nd September, 
2017

End of 2nd Semester Lectures

Monday, 25th September
To
Friday, 29th September, 
2017

Revision Week

Monday, 2nd October, 
2017

Beginning of 2nd Semester Examination

Friday, 13th October, 2017 End of 2nd Semester Examination

Wednesday, 1st 
November, 2017

Faculty of Board Meeting on 2nd Semester 
Examination Results

Wednesday, 8th 
November, 2017

Senate Meeting on 2nd Semester Examination 
Results


